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    10km Solo - Overall         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 457 Smith, Robert 34:07.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

2 482 Castellet I Julià, Xavier 37:00.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

3 488 Cranfield, Scott 37:16.8 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

4 507 McKinley, Richard 41:01.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

5 514 Brand, Naomi 41:28.7 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

6 508 Hawken, Fletcher 42:00.5 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

7 473 Ryan, Patrick 43:32.3 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

8 433 Wood, Rebecca 43:56.7 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

9 503 Davis, Liam 44:53.9 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

10 437 O’Grady, Josie 45:44.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

11 426 Muskett, Claire 45:52.9 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

12 423 Finnie, Richard 46:35.5 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

13 459 Regan, Mitch 46:43.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

14 460 Crowe, Nicholas 47:13.9 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

15 436 Lavender, Caedan 47:39.3 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

16 435 Jantapim, Treetip 48:15.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

17 434 Ieiri De Moraes, Roberto 48:16.2 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

18 438 Seward, Emma 48:25.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

19 489 Webber, Nathan 48:45.7 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

20 490 Webber, Lee 48:46.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

21 511 Feint, Edan 48:57.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

22 481 Cribb, Paddy 49:55.9 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

23 467 Gibson, Lachlan 51:13.0 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

24 485 Kelly, Natasha 51:20.1 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

25 422 Finnie, Janice 51:37.6 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

26 472 Farrell, Charlotte 51:57.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

27 464 Henderson, Jane 52:07.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

28 492 Harkness, David 53:03.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

29 487 Tuck, Sophie 53:04.3 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

30 476 Voice, Nigel 53:05.0 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Male 

31 510 Cooke, Claudia 53:26.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

32 486 Gaw, Brandon 53:38.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

33 468 Wallace, Eben 53:59.7 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

34 505 Phillips, James 54:22.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 
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35 501 Reddy, Nevaeh 54:54.1 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

36 442 Johnstone, Amy 55:54.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

37 491 Ritchie, Lola 56:01.9 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

38 444 Mukandi, Farirai 56:52.0 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

39 416 Dawson, Sophia 58:22.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

40 500 McPhail, Maggie 59:41.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

41 506 McEvoy, Caitlin 59:42.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

42 455 Traynor, Chris 59:46.1 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

43 462 Topliss, Jenni 1:00:00.7 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

44 461 Ramsay, Holly 1:00:11.7 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

45 410 King, Ella 1:00:19.0 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

46 480 Archdall, Dayna 1:00:36.4 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

47 497 McLeod, Jaz 1:00:46.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

48 439 Rhind, Georgia 1:01:08.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

49 411 Keen, Nicki 1:01:11.2 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

50 419 Wham, Catriona 1:01:11.7 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

51 454 Evans - Kent, Kobe 1:01:49.1 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

52 421 Fisher, Courtney 1:02:09.0 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

53 430 Bussey, Clare 1:02:29.3 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

54 499 Hamilton, Marc 1:02:29.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

55 446 Rixon, Holly 1:02:41.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

56 449 Carroll, Jordan 1:02:46.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

57 450 Chapple, Jessica 1:03:03.6 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

58 443 Huddleston, Olivia 1:03:05.8 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

59 445 Murray, Chloe 1:03:06.1 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

60 471 Hawkes, Prue 1:03:16.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

61 474 Brown, Angel 1:03:24.1 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

62 504 Kush, Mike 1:04:48.7 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

63 493 Price, Cheryl 1:04:52.2 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

64 413 Thomas, Jack 1:04:56.8 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

65 441 Ogden, Janine 1:05:14.7 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

66 463 Murray, Tracey 1:05:15.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

67 466 Le Breton, Taylor 1:05:43.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

68 465 Mitchell, Gina 1:06:03.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

69 502 Young, Amy 1:07:00.1 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

70 415 Laverock, Rossco 1:07:06.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

71 431 King, Molly 1:07:50.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

72 440 Thompson, Karen 1:08:30.5 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 
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73 484 Irwin, Rachel 1:08:55.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

74 478 Rowe, Adam 1:09:21.5 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

75 498 Medway, Jane 1:10:43.3 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

76 429 Ogden, Christine 1:11:09.0 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

77 483 Beel, Corrina 1:11:22.9 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

78 469 Murphy, Jess 1:11:23.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

79 512 Mitchell, Sharyn 1:11:43.9 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

80 402 Wheeler, Tracey 1:12:22.8 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

81 513 Slade, Rebecca 1:12:52.1 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

82 479 Taylor, Dion 1:13:17.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

83 414 Greenfield, Megan 1:14:38.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

84 475 Scott, Gordon 1:14:41.4 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

85 495 Brown, Cody 1:16:41.9 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

86 496 Ellis, Becky 1:16:42.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

87 412 Vandenhove, Virginie 1:17:46.4 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

88 451 Horrell, Dorothy 1:18:14.9 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

89 515 Vo, Thu 1:19:14.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

90 458 Barney, Amy 1:19:23.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

91 432 King, Melissa 1:19:33.5 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

92 509 Spooner, Jill 1:20:23.0 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

93 477 Tooley, Tracy 1:20:34.4 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

94 427 Beaton, Lauryn 1:23:17.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

95 447 Withers, Sammie 1:36:17.0 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

95 448 Withers, Karen 1:36:17.0 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

95 452 Farquharson, Marcia 1:36:17.0 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

95 453 Farquharson, Larni 1:36:17.0 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

99 403 Lindsay, Michele 1:36:23.2 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

100 424 Murphy, Chris 1:38:44.4 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

100 425 Manning, Christine 1:38:44.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

102 456 Palmer, Karen 1:44:25.7 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

- 494 Watts, Michelle DNF 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 400 Carr, Sara DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 401 Williams, Bex DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 404 Mariescoones, John DNS 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Male 

- 405 Thomas, Sarah DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 406 Gerling, Dean DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

- 407 Gerling, Beth DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 408 Gerling, Rian DNS 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 
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- 409 Gerling, Evie DNS 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

- 417 Dobson, Matthew DNS 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

- 418 Onions, Vicki DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 420 Mactaggart, Alice DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 428 Webber, Jade DNS 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 470 Van Der Merwe, Aimee DNS 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

              

    10km Solo - Female         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 514 Brand, Naomi 41:28.7 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

2 433 Wood, Rebecca 43:56.7 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

3 437 O’Grady, Josie 45:44.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

4 426 Muskett, Claire 45:52.9 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

5 435 Jantapim, Treetip 48:15.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

6 438 Seward, Emma 48:25.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

7 485 Kelly, Natasha 51:20.1 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

8 422 Finnie, Janice 51:37.6 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

9 472 Farrell, Charlotte 51:57.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

10 464 Henderson, Jane 52:07.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

11 487 Tuck, Sophie 53:04.3 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

12 510 Cooke, Claudia 53:26.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

13 501 Reddy, Nevaeh 54:54.1 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

14 442 Johnstone, Amy 55:54.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

15 491 Ritchie, Lola 56:01.9 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

16 416 Dawson, Sophia 58:22.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

17 500 McPhail, Maggie 59:41.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

18 506 McEvoy, Caitlin 59:42.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

19 462 Topliss, Jenni 1:00:00.7 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

20 461 Ramsay, Holly 1:00:11.7 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

21 410 King, Ella 1:00:19.0 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

22 480 Archdall, Dayna 1:00:36.4 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

23 497 McLeod, Jaz 1:00:46.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

24 439 Rhind, Georgia 1:01:08.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

25 411 Keen, Nicki 1:01:11.2 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

26 419 Wham, Catriona 1:01:11.7 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

27 421 Fisher, Courtney 1:02:09.0 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 
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28 430 Bussey, Clare 1:02:29.3 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

29 446 Rixon, Holly 1:02:41.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

30 450 Chapple, Jessica 1:03:03.6 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

31 443 Huddleston, Olivia 1:03:05.8 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

32 445 Murray, Chloe 1:03:06.1 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

33 471 Hawkes, Prue 1:03:16.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

34 474 Brown, Angel 1:03:24.1 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

35 493 Price, Cheryl 1:04:52.2 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

36 441 Ogden, Janine 1:05:14.7 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

37 463 Murray, Tracey 1:05:15.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

38 466 Le Breton, Taylor 1:05:43.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

39 465 Mitchell, Gina 1:06:03.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

40 502 Young, Amy 1:07:00.1 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

41 431 King, Molly 1:07:50.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

42 440 Thompson, Karen 1:08:30.5 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

43 484 Irwin, Rachel 1:08:55.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

44 498 Medway, Jane 1:10:43.3 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

45 429 Ogden, Christine 1:11:09.0 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

46 483 Beel, Corrina 1:11:22.9 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

47 469 Murphy, Jess 1:11:23.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

48 512 Mitchell, Sharyn 1:11:43.9 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

49 402 Wheeler, Tracey 1:12:22.8 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

50 513 Slade, Rebecca 1:12:52.1 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

51 414 Greenfield, Megan 1:14:38.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

52 496 Ellis, Becky 1:16:42.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

53 412 Vandenhove, Virginie 1:17:46.4 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

54 451 Horrell, Dorothy 1:18:14.9 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

55 515 Vo, Thu 1:19:14.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

56 458 Barney, Amy 1:19:23.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

57 432 King, Melissa 1:19:33.5 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

58 509 Spooner, Jill 1:20:23.0 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

59 477 Tooley, Tracy 1:20:34.4 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

60 427 Beaton, Lauryn 1:23:17.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

61 447 Withers, Sammie 1:36:17.0 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

61 448 Withers, Karen 1:36:17.0 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

61 452 Farquharson, Marcia 1:36:17.0 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

61 453 Farquharson, Larni 1:36:17.0 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

65 403 Lindsay, Michele 1:36:23.2 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 
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66 424 Murphy, Chris 1:38:44.4 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

66 425 Manning, Christine 1:38:44.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

68 456 Palmer, Karen 1:44:25.7 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

- 494 Watts, Michelle DNF 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 400 Carr, Sara DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 401 Williams, Bex DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 405 Thomas, Sarah DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 407 Gerling, Beth DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 409 Gerling, Evie DNS 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

- 418 Onions, Vicki DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 420 Mactaggart, Alice DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 428 Webber, Jade DNS 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 470 Van Der Merwe, Aimee DNS 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

              

    10km Solo - Male         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 457 Smith, Robert 34:07.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

2 482 Castellet I Julià, Xavier 37:00.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

3 488 Cranfield, Scott 37:16.8 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

4 507 McKinley, Richard 41:01.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

5 508 Hawken, Fletcher 42:00.5 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

6 473 Ryan, Patrick 43:32.3 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

7 503 Davis, Liam 44:53.9 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

8 423 Finnie, Richard 46:35.5 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

9 459 Regan, Mitch 46:43.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

10 460 Crowe, Nicholas 47:13.9 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

11 436 Lavender, Caedan 47:39.3 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

12 434 Ieiri De Moraes, Roberto 48:16.2 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

13 489 Webber, Nathan 48:45.7 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

14 490 Webber, Lee 48:46.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

15 511 Feint, Edan 48:57.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

16 481 Cribb, Paddy 49:55.9 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

17 467 Gibson, Lachlan 51:13.0 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

18 492 Harkness, David 53:03.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

19 476 Voice, Nigel 53:05.0 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Male 

20 486 Gaw, Brandon 53:38.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 
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21 468 Wallace, Eben 53:59.7 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

22 505 Phillips, James 54:22.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

23 444 Mukandi, Farirai 56:52.0 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

24 455 Traynor, Chris 59:46.1 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

25 454 Evans - Kent, Kobe 1:01:49.1 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

26 499 Hamilton, Marc 1:02:29.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

27 449 Carroll, Jordan 1:02:46.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

28 504 Kush, Mike 1:04:48.7 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

29 413 Thomas, Jack 1:04:56.8 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

30 415 Laverock, Rossco 1:07:06.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

31 478 Rowe, Adam 1:09:21.5 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

32 479 Taylor, Dion 1:13:17.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

33 475 Scott, Gordon 1:14:41.4 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

34 495 Brown, Cody 1:16:41.9 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

- 404 Mariescoones, John DNS 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Male 

- 406 Gerling, Dean DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

- 408 Gerling, Rian DNS 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

- 417 Dobson, Matthew DNS 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

              

    21km Solo - Overall         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 100 Van Kempen, Jason 1:18:24.4 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

2 101 Whyte, Jamie 1:22:27.3 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

3 83 Boyd, Logan 1:24:42.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

4 32 Watts, Jason 1:25:36.0 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

5 91 Archdall, Benjamin 1:27:02.8 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

6 49 Coulter, Stephen 1:27:18.4 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

7 80 Jones, Gareth 1:27:22.6 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

8 40 Kidd, Archie 1:28:14.4 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

9 71 Catherwood, Hamish 1:28:33.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

10 41 Swart, Berber 1:28:56.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

11 29 Parker, Regan 1:30:46.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

12 57 Pearce, Sam 1:30:58.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

13 72 Pelisson, Vincent 1:31:03.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

14 48 Harries, Elliott 1:31:35.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

15 64 McCall, Colin 1:32:43.9 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 
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16 99 Bonet, Joaquin 1:34:49.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

17 28 Ellis, Daniel 1:34:56.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

18 103 Bell, Jake 1:35:51.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

19 63 Bustos, Exequiel 1:35:56.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

20 53 Cooke, Hamish 1:36:27.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

21 38 Munro, Holly 1:37:53.0 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

22 96 Stewart, Graeme 1:37:57.1 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

23 79 Rublic, Pavel 1:38:49.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

24 95 Geen, Brad 1:39:19.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

25 52 Walker, Jackson 1:39:48.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

26 88 Hustler, Tim 1:40:06.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

27 24 Hawkes, Alex 1:40:08.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

28 107 Dobson, Jake 1:40:18.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

29 75 Shawcross, Timothy 1:40:49.1 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

30 26 Blackie, Shaun 1:42:32.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

31 81 Mills, Harriet 1:43:26.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

32 55 Rupene, Kori 1:43:28.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

33 43 Ramsay, David 1:44:30.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

34 61 Bhana, Jay 1:45:46.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

35 33 Devlin, Blair 1:45:58.6 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

36 110 Sklenar, Charlie 1:46:14.8 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

37 105 Manson, Luke 1:46:18.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

38 31 Lawrence, Nina 1:46:36.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

39 39 Graham, Simon 1:47:42.8 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

40 60 Drummond, Karin 1:48:09.9 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

41 90 Kruger, Jayde 1:48:28.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

42 97 Hamilton, Libs 1:48:45.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

43 22 Poulsen, Kate 1:49:02.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

44 9 Verduyn, Kurt 1:49:15.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

45 37 Milne, Kris 1:50:27.8 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

46 17 Race, Paula 1:50:30.7 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

47 30 McLeod, Brendon 1:50:43.9 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

48 20 Smith, Matthew 1:52:23.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

49 34 Keeney, Jodie 1:53:45.4 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

50 54 Paterson, Becky 1:53:53.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

51 92 Cormack, Marc 1:53:53.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

52 23 Noble, Teresa 1:53:54.1 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

53 86 Pearson, Cam 1:55:36.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 



Cromwell Half Marathon, 10km, and Teams Relay – Results 2023 
 

54 104 Scarth, Nigel 1:56:13.9 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

55 98 Adkins, Claire 1:57:28.8 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

56 35 McPhail, Chelsea 1:57:45.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

57 89 Boyd, Josh 1:59:09.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

58 27 Neilson, Joel 1:59:14.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

59 56 Wyatt, Alice 2:00:08.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

60 47 Muskett, Valerie 2:00:11.6 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

61 11 Butler, Lucinda 2:01:32.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

62 93 Bragg, Austin 2:01:34.2 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Male 

63 21 Foster, Jackie 2:02:15.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

64 45 Palmer, Madison 2:02:49.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

65 82 Gash, Allan 2:03:10.1 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

66 77 Airey, Bridget 2:03:39.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

67 84 Portela, Kamila 2:03:42.0 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

68 36 Knowles, Georgia 2:03:45.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

69 67 Stanley, Shinae 2:03:55.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

70 102 Hore, Gemma 2:05:08.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

71 66 Stanley, Mike 2:09:01.2 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

72 85 Davidson, Jess 2:09:30.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

73 74 Hildyard, Tabitha 2:10:17.0 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

74 25 Karpa, Marlene 2:13:38.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

75 109 Spriggs, Kate 2:16:09.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

76 14 Reid, Jessie 2:16:28.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

77 69 Lebreton, Andrea 2:19:50.3 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

78 10 Wilson, Molly 2:20:26.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

79 51 Johnston, Antonia (Toni) 2:21:49.3 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

80 19 De Joux, Alicia 2:22:03.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

81 108 Smith, Dwayne 2:22:16.9 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

82 58 Bennett-Fakahau, Iritana 2:23:03.4 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

83 6 Hanham, Shivon 2:27:12.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

84 68 Docherty, Robyn 2:27:36.7 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

85 12 Campbell, Becky 2:28:24.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

86 62 Van Stijn, Keesha 2:29:24.0 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

87 65 Mulligan, Laura 2:29:24.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

88 18 Dawson, Caryn 2:31:15.3 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

89 59 Bish, John 2:43:30.7 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Male 

90 8 Ogbuehi, Lorna 2:43:38.7 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

91 94 Bragg, Sandra 3:00:18.8 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 
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92 5 Biu, Amina 3:26:36.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

93 42 Langton, Debra 3:27:45.3 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

- 1 Mcleod, Elaine DNS 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

- 2 Bodmin, Jason DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

- 3 Stewart, Gavin DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

- 4 Toomey, Jolene DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 7 Stratton, Michael DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

- 13 Cross, Kate DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 15 Evans, Jayne DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 16 Penfold, Chris DNS 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

- 44 Dolan, Sam DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 46 Lloyd, Andrew DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

- 50 O'Connor, Anna DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 70 Kepa, Paul DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

- 73 Power, Emma DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 76 Torvelainen, Stella DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 78 Tucker, Rachael DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 87 Poulsen, K DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 106 Down, Josh DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

              

    21km Solo - Female         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 41 Swart, Berber 1:28:56.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

2 38 Munro, Holly 1:37:53.0 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

3 81 Mills, Harriet 1:43:26.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

4 61 Bhana, Jay 1:45:46.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

5 110 Sklenar, Charlie 1:46:14.8 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

6 31 Lawrence, Nina 1:46:36.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

7 60 Drummond, Karin 1:48:09.9 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

8 90 Kruger, Jayde 1:48:28.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

9 97 Hamilton, Libs 1:48:45.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

10 22 Poulsen, Kate 1:49:02.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

11 17 Race, Paula 1:50:30.7 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

12 34 Keeney, Jodie 1:53:45.4 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

13 54 Paterson, Becky 1:53:53.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

14 23 Noble, Teresa 1:53:54.1 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 
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15 98 Adkins, Claire 1:57:28.8 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

16 35 McPhail, Chelsea 1:57:45.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

17 56 Wyatt, Alice 2:00:08.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

18 47 Muskett, Valerie 2:00:11.6 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

19 11 Butler, Lucinda 2:01:32.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

20 21 Foster, Jackie 2:02:15.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

21 45 Palmer, Madison 2:02:49.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

22 77 Airey, Bridget 2:03:39.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

23 84 Portela, Kamila 2:03:42.0 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

24 36 Knowles, Georgia 2:03:45.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

25 67 Stanley, Shinae 2:03:55.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

26 102 Hore, Gemma 2:05:08.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

27 85 Davidson, Jess 2:09:30.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

28 74 Hildyard, Tabitha 2:10:17.0 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

29 25 Karpa, Marlene 2:13:38.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

30 109 Spriggs, Kate 2:16:09.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

31 14 Reid, Jessie 2:16:28.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

32 69 Lebreton, Andrea 2:19:50.3 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

33 10 Wilson, Molly 2:20:26.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

34 51 Johnston, Antonia (Toni) 2:21:49.3 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

35 19 De Joux, Alicia 2:22:03.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

36 58 Bennett-Fakahau, Iritana 2:23:03.4 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

37 6 Hanham, Shivon 2:27:12.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

38 68 Docherty, Robyn 2:27:36.7 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

39 12 Campbell, Becky 2:28:24.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

40 62 Van Stijn, Keesha 2:29:24.0 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

41 65 Mulligan, Laura 2:29:24.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

42 18 Dawson, Caryn 2:31:15.3 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

43 8 Ogbuehi, Lorna 2:43:38.7 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

44 94 Bragg, Sandra 3:00:18.8 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

45 5 Biu, Amina 3:26:36.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

46 42 Langton, Debra 3:27:45.3 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

- 1 Mcleod, Elaine DNS 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

- 4 Toomey, Jolene DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 13 Cross, Kate DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 15 Evans, Jayne DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 16 Penfold, Chris DNS 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

- 44 Dolan, Sam DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 
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- 50 O'Connor, Anna DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 73 Power, Emma DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 76 Torvelainen, Stella DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 78 Tucker, Rachael DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 87 Poulsen, K DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

              

    21km Solo - Male         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 100 Van Kempen, Jason 1:18:24.4 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

2 101 Whyte, Jamie 1:22:27.3 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

3 83 Boyd, Logan 1:24:42.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

4 32 Watts, Jason 1:25:36.0 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

5 91 Archdall, Benjamin 1:27:02.8 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

6 49 Coulter, Stephen 1:27:18.4 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

7 80 Jones, Gareth 1:27:22.6 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

8 40 Kidd, Archie 1:28:14.4 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

9 71 Catherwood, Hamish 1:28:33.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

10 29 Parker, Regan 1:30:46.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

11 57 Pearce, Sam 1:30:58.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

12 72 Pelisson, Vincent 1:31:03.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

13 48 Harries, Elliott 1:31:35.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

14 64 McCall, Colin 1:32:43.9 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

15 99 Bonet, Joaquin 1:34:49.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

16 28 Ellis, Daniel 1:34:56.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

17 103 Bell, Jake 1:35:51.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

18 63 Bustos, Exequiel 1:35:56.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

19 53 Cooke, Hamish 1:36:27.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

20 96 Stewart, Graeme 1:37:57.1 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

21 79 Rublic, Pavel 1:38:49.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

22 95 Geen, Brad 1:39:19.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

23 52 Walker, Jackson 1:39:48.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

24 88 Hustler, Tim 1:40:06.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

25 24 Hawkes, Alex 1:40:08.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

26 107 Dobson, Jake 1:40:18.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

27 75 Shawcross, Timothy 1:40:49.1 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

28 26 Blackie, Shaun 1:42:32.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 



Cromwell Half Marathon, 10km, and Teams Relay – Results 2023 
 

29 55 Rupene, Kori 1:43:28.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

30 43 Ramsay, David 1:44:30.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

31 33 Devlin, Blair 1:45:58.6 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

32 105 Manson, Luke 1:46:18.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

33 39 Graham, Simon 1:47:42.8 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

34 9 Verduyn, Kurt 1:49:15.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

35 37 Milne, Kris 1:50:27.8 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

36 30 McLeod, Brendon 1:50:43.9 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

37 20 Smith, Matthew 1:52:23.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

38 92 Cormack, Marc 1:53:53.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

39 86 Pearson, Cam 1:55:36.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

40 104 Scarth, Nigel 1:56:13.9 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

41 89 Boyd, Josh 1:59:09.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

42 27 Neilson, Joel 1:59:14.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

43 93 Bragg, Austin 2:01:34.2 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Male 

44 82 Gash, Allan 2:03:10.1 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

45 66 Stanley, Mike 2:09:01.2 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

46 108 Smith, Dwayne 2:22:16.9 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

47 59 Bish, John 2:43:30.7 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Male 

- 2 Bodmin, Jason DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

- 3 Stewart, Gavin DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

- 7 Stratton, Michael DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

- 46 Lloyd, Andrew DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

- 70 Kepa, Paul DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

- 106 Down, Josh DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

              

    21km Team - Overall         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 702 Team Jillings 1:34:13.1 21km Team 
Mixed Adults/Kids 
Team Male 

2 705 Qps Speedsters 1:41:09.2 21km Team School Team Primary Female/Male 

3 701 Hamer Family 1:43:08.7 21km Team 
Mixed Adults/Kids 
Team Female 

4 708 Cromwell Primary 1:45:38.3 21km Team School Team Primary Female/Male 

5 707 Team Scarth 1:56:14.4 21km Team 
Mixed Adults/Kids 
Team Female/Male 

6 706 Goldfields Primary School 1:56:21.4 21km Team School Team Primary Female/Male 
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7 703 Ory Family 2:15:34.7 21km Team 
Mixed Adults/Kids 
Team Female 

8 700 Giggles Inc 2:24:27.8 21km Team 
Mixed Adults/Kids 
Team Female 

9 704 High Voltage 2:40:47.7 21km Team Adult Team Female 

              

    

21km Team - Mixed Adults/ 

Kids Team         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 702 Team Jillings 1:34:13.1 21km Team 
Mixed Adults/Kids 
Team Male 

2 701 Hamer Family 1:43:08.7 21km Team 
Mixed Adults/Kids 
Team Female 

3 707 Team Scarth 1:56:14.4 21km Team 
Mixed Adults/Kids 
Team Female/Male 

4 703 Ory Family 2:15:34.7 21km Team 
Mixed Adults/Kids 
Team Female 

5 700 Giggles Inc 2:24:27.8 21km Team 
Mixed Adults/Kids 
Team Female 

              

    21km Team - Adult Team          

1 704 High Voltage 2:40:47.7 21km Team Adult Team Female 

              

    

21km Team - School Team 

Primary         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 705 Qps Speedsters 1:41:09.2 21km Team School Team Primary Female/Male 

2 708 Cromwell Primary 1:45:38.3 21km Team School Team Primary Female/Male 

3 706 Goldfields Primary School 1:56:21.4 21km Team School Team Primary Female/Male 

              

    

10km Solo - Jnr (Under 19) - 

Female         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 487 Tuck, Sophie 53:04.3 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

2 501 Reddy, Nevaeh 54:54.1 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

3 491 Ritchie, Lola 56:01.9 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 
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4 410 King, Ella 1:00:19.0 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

5 443 Huddleston, Olivia 1:03:05.8 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

6 445 Murray, Chloe 1:03:06.1 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

7 474 Brown, Angel 1:03:24.1 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

- 409 Gerling, Evie DNS 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Female 

              

    

10km Solo - Jnr (Under 19) - 

Male         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 508 Hawken, Fletcher 42:00.5 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

2 503 Davis, Liam 44:53.9 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

3 489 Webber, Nathan 48:45.7 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

4 467 Gibson, Lachlan 51:13.0 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

5 454 Evans - Kent, Kobe 1:01:49.1 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

6 413 Thomas, Jack 1:04:56.8 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

- 408 Gerling, Rian DNS 10km Solo Jnr (Under 19) Male 

              

    

10km Solo - Open (19-39) - 

Female         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 514 Brand, Naomi 41:28.7 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

2 433 Wood, Rebecca 43:56.7 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

3 437 O’Grady, Josie 45:44.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

4 426 Muskett, Claire 45:52.9 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

5 435 Jantapim, Treetip 48:15.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

6 438 Seward, Emma 48:25.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

7 472 Farrell, Charlotte 51:57.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

8 510 Cooke, Claudia 53:26.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

9 442 Johnstone, Amy 55:54.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

10 416 Dawson, Sophia 58:22.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

11 500 McPhail, Maggie 59:41.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

12 506 McEvoy, Caitlin 59:42.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

13 461 Ramsay, Holly 1:00:11.7 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

14 497 McLeod, Jaz 1:00:46.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

15 439 Rhind, Georgia 1:01:08.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

16 421 Fisher, Courtney 1:02:09.0 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 
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17 430 Bussey, Clare 1:02:29.3 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

18 446 Rixon, Holly 1:02:41.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

19 471 Hawkes, Prue 1:03:16.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

20 466 Le Breton, Taylor 1:05:43.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

21 431 King, Molly 1:07:50.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

22 484 Irwin, Rachel 1:08:55.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

23 483 Beel, Corrina 1:11:22.9 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

24 469 Murphy, Jess 1:11:23.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

25 414 Greenfield, Megan 1:14:38.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

26 496 Ellis, Becky 1:16:42.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

27 515 Vo, Thu 1:19:14.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

28 458 Barney, Amy 1:19:23.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

29 427 Beaton, Lauryn 1:23:17.5 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

30 447 Withers, Sammie 1:36:17.0 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

30 453 Farquharson, Larni 1:36:17.0 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

32 425 Manning, Christine 1:38:44.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 494 Watts, Michelle DNF 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 428 Webber, Jade DNS 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 470 Van Der Merwe, Aimee DNS 10km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

              

    

10km Solo - Open (19-39) - 

Male         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 457 Smith, Robert 34:07.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

2 482 Castellet I Julià, Xavier 37:00.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

3 507 McKinley, Richard 41:01.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

4 473 Ryan, Patrick 43:32.3 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

5 459 Regan, Mitch 46:43.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

6 460 Crowe, Nicholas 47:13.9 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

7 436 Lavender, Caedan 47:39.3 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

8 511 Feint, Edan 48:57.1 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

9 486 Gaw, Brandon 53:38.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

10 468 Wallace, Eben 53:59.7 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

11 505 Phillips, James 54:22.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

12 499 Hamilton, Marc 1:02:29.8 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

13 449 Carroll, Jordan 1:02:46.2 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

14 415 Laverock, Rossco 1:07:06.4 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 
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15 479 Taylor, Dion 1:13:17.6 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

16 495 Brown, Cody 1:16:41.9 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

- 417 Dobson, Matthew DNS 10km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

              

    

10km Solo - Vet1 (40-49) - 

Female         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 485 Kelly, Natasha 51:20.1 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

2 464 Henderson, Jane 52:07.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

3 480 Archdall, Dayna 1:00:36.4 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

4 419 Wham, Catriona 1:01:11.7 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

5 441 Ogden, Janine 1:05:14.7 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

6 463 Murray, Tracey 1:05:15.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

7 465 Mitchell, Gina 1:06:03.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

8 502 Young, Amy 1:07:00.1 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

9 512 Mitchell, Sharyn 1:11:43.9 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

10 513 Slade, Rebecca 1:12:52.1 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

11 412 Vandenhove, Virginie 1:17:46.4 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 400 Carr, Sara DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 401 Williams, Bex DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 405 Thomas, Sarah DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 407 Gerling, Beth DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 418 Onions, Vicki DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 420 Mactaggart, Alice DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

              

    

10km Solo - Vet1 (40-49) - 

Male         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 488 Cranfield, Scott 37:16.8 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

2 434 Ieiri De Moraes, Roberto 48:16.2 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

3 490 Webber, Lee 48:46.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

4 481 Cribb, Paddy 49:55.9 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

5 492 Harkness, David 53:03.3 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

6 444 Mukandi, Farirai 56:52.0 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

7 504 Kush, Mike 1:04:48.7 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

8 478 Rowe, Adam 1:09:21.5 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 
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9 475 Scott, Gordon 1:14:41.4 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

- 406 Gerling, Dean DNS 10km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

              

    

10km Solo - Vet2 (50-59) - 

Female         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 422 Finnie, Janice 51:37.6 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

2 462 Topliss, Jenni 1:00:00.7 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

3 411 Keen, Nicki 1:01:11.2 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

4 450 Chapple, Jessica 1:03:03.6 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

5 493 Price, Cheryl 1:04:52.2 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

6 498 Medway, Jane 1:10:43.3 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

7 402 Wheeler, Tracey 1:12:22.8 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

8 432 King, Melissa 1:19:33.5 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

9 509 Spooner, Jill 1:20:23.0 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

10 477 Tooley, Tracy 1:20:34.4 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

11 448 Withers, Karen 1:36:17.0 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

11 452 Farquharson, Marcia 1:36:17.0 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

13 403 Lindsay, Michele 1:36:23.2 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

14 424 Murphy, Chris 1:38:44.4 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

              

    

10km Solo - Vet2 (50-59) - 

Male         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 423 Finnie, Richard 46:35.5 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

2 455 Traynor, Chris 59:46.1 10km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

              

    

10km Solo - Vet3 (60+) - 

Female         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 440 Thompson, Karen 1:08:30.5 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

2 429 Ogden, Christine 1:11:09.0 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

3 451 Horrell, Dorothy 1:18:14.9 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

4 456 Palmer, Karen 1:44:25.7 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

              



Cromwell Half Marathon, 10km, and Teams Relay – Results 2023 
 

    10km Solo - Vet3 (60+) - Male         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 476 Voice, Nigel 53:05.0 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Male 

- 404 Mariescoones, John DNS 10km Solo Vet3 (60+) Male 

              

    

21km Solo - Open (19-39) - 

Female         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 41 Swart, Berber 1:28:56.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

2 38 Munro, Holly 1:37:53.0 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

3 81 Mills, Harriet 1:43:26.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

4 61 Bhana, Jay 1:45:46.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

5 31 Lawrence, Nina 1:46:36.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

6 90 Kruger, Jayde 1:48:28.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

7 97 Hamilton, Libs 1:48:45.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

8 22 Poulsen, Kate 1:49:02.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

9 34 Keeney, Jodie 1:53:45.4 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

10 54 Paterson, Becky 1:53:53.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

11 35 McPhail, Chelsea 1:57:45.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

12 56 Wyatt, Alice 2:00:08.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

13 11 Butler, Lucinda 2:01:32.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

14 21 Foster, Jackie 2:02:15.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

15 45 Palmer, Madison 2:02:49.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

16 77 Airey, Bridget 2:03:39.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

17 84 Portela, Kamila 2:03:42.0 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

18 36 Knowles, Georgia 2:03:45.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

19 67 Stanley, Shinae 2:03:55.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

20 102 Hore, Gemma 2:05:08.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

21 85 Davidson, Jess 2:09:30.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

22 74 Hildyard, Tabitha 2:10:17.0 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

23 25 Karpa, Marlene 2:13:38.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

24 109 Spriggs, Kate 2:16:09.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

25 14 Reid, Jessie 2:16:28.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

26 10 Wilson, Molly 2:20:26.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

27 19 De Joux, Alicia 2:22:03.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

28 58 Bennett-Fakahau, Iritana 2:23:03.4 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 
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29 6 Hanham, Shivon 2:27:12.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

30 12 Campbell, Becky 2:28:24.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

31 62 Van Stijn, Keesha 2:29:24.0 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

32 65 Mulligan, Laura 2:29:24.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

33 5 Biu, Amina 3:26:36.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 13 Cross, Kate DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 15 Evans, Jayne DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 44 Dolan, Sam DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 50 O'Connor, Anna DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 76 Torvelainen, Stella DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

- 87 Poulsen, K DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Female 

              

    

21km Solo - Open (19-39) - 

Male         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 100 Van Kempen, Jason 1:18:24.4 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

2 83 Boyd, Logan 1:24:42.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

3 40 Kidd, Archie 1:28:14.4 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

4 71 Catherwood, Hamish 1:28:33.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

5 29 Parker, Regan 1:30:46.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

6 57 Pearce, Sam 1:30:58.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

7 72 Pelisson, Vincent 1:31:03.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

8 48 Harries, Elliott 1:31:35.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

9 99 Bonet, Joaquin 1:34:49.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

10 28 Ellis, Daniel 1:34:56.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

11 103 Bell, Jake 1:35:51.7 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

12 63 Bustos, Exequiel 1:35:56.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

13 53 Cooke, Hamish 1:36:27.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

14 79 Rublic, Pavel 1:38:49.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

15 95 Geen, Brad 1:39:19.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

16 52 Walker, Jackson 1:39:48.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

17 88 Hustler, Tim 1:40:06.2 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

18 24 Hawkes, Alex 1:40:08.8 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

19 107 Dobson, Jake 1:40:18.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

20 26 Blackie, Shaun 1:42:32.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

21 55 Rupene, Kori 1:43:28.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

22 43 Ramsay, David 1:44:30.9 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 
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23 105 Manson, Luke 1:46:18.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

24 9 Verduyn, Kurt 1:49:15.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

25 20 Smith, Matthew 1:52:23.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

26 92 Cormack, Marc 1:53:53.6 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

27 86 Pearson, Cam 1:55:36.3 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

28 89 Boyd, Josh 1:59:09.5 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

29 27 Neilson, Joel 1:59:14.1 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

- 7 Stratton, Michael DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

- 46 Lloyd, Andrew DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

- 70 Kepa, Paul DNS 21km Solo Open (19-39) Male 

              

    

21km Solo - Vet1 (40-49) - 

Female         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 110 Sklenar, Charlie 1:46:14.8 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

2 17 Race, Paula 1:50:30.7 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

3 23 Noble, Teresa 1:53:54.1 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

4 98 Adkins, Claire 1:57:28.8 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

5 8 Ogbuehi, Lorna 2:43:38.7 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 4 Toomey, Jolene DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 73 Power, Emma DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

- 78 Tucker, Rachael DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Female 

              

    

21km Solo - Vet1 (40-49) - 

Male         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 101 Whyte, Jamie 1:22:27.3 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

2 32 Watts, Jason 1:25:36.0 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

3 91 Archdall, Benjamin 1:27:02.8 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

4 80 Jones, Gareth 1:27:22.6 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

5 64 McCall, Colin 1:32:43.9 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

6 96 Stewart, Graeme 1:37:57.1 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

7 75 Shawcross, Timothy 1:40:49.1 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

8 33 Devlin, Blair 1:45:58.6 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

9 30 McLeod, Brendon 1:50:43.9 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

10 104 Scarth, Nigel 1:56:13.9 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 
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- 2 Bodmin, Jason DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

- 3 Stewart, Gavin DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

- 106 Down, Josh DNS 21km Solo Vet1 (40-49) Male 

              

    

21km Solo - Vet2 (50-59) - 

Female         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 60 Drummond, Karin 1:48:09.9 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

2 69 Lebreton, Andrea 2:19:50.3 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

3 51 Johnston, Antonia (Toni) 2:21:49.3 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

4 68 Docherty, Robyn 2:27:36.7 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

5 42 Langton, Debra 3:27:45.3 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Female 

              

    

21km Solo - Vet2 (50-59) - 

Male         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 49 Coulter, Stephen 1:27:18.4 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

2 39 Graham, Simon 1:47:42.8 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

3 37 Milne, Kris 1:50:27.8 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

4 82 Gash, Allan 2:03:10.1 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

5 66 Stanley, Mike 2:09:01.2 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

6 108 Smith, Dwayne 2:22:16.9 21km Solo Vet2 (50-59) Male 

              

    

21km Solo - Vet3 (60+) - 

Female         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 47 Muskett, Valerie 2:00:11.6 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

2 18 Dawson, Caryn 2:31:15.3 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

3 94 Bragg, Sandra 3:00:18.8 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

- 1 Mcleod, Elaine DNS 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

- 16 Penfold, Chris DNS 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Female 

              

    21km Solo - Vet3 (60+) - Male         

Place Bib Name Time Distance Category Gender 

1 93 Bragg, Austin 2:01:34.2 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Male 
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2 59 Bish, John 2:43:30.7 21km Solo Vet3 (60+) Male 

              

    21km Team - Adult Team          

Place Bib Name Time Distance     

1 704 High Voltage 2:40:47.7 21km Team     

              

    

21km Team - Mixed 

Adults/Kids Team         

Place Bib Name Time Distance     

1 702 Team Jillings 1:34:13.1 21km Team     

2 701 Hamer Family 1:43:08.7 21km Team     

3 707 Team Scarth 1:56:14.4 21km Team     

4 703 Ory Family 2:15:34.7 21km Team     

5 700 Giggles Inc 2:24:27.8 21km Team     

              

    

21km Team - School Team 

Primary         

Place Bib Name Time Distance     

1 705 Qps Speedsters 1:41:09.2 21km Team     

2 708 Cromwell Primary 1:45:38.3 21km Team     

4 706 Goldfields Primary School 1:56:21.4 21km Team     

              

 


